Overall Place

10
12
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Time (h:mm:ss)
1:49:24
1:50:16
1:52:05
2:01:19

1:45:02
1:54:40
1:57:19
2:21:25

1:39:20
1:43:48
1:47:25
1:54:46

Canoe Number Club Name
30 Team Free Lance
97 Tricities
31 Jericho Paddling Club
88 Bridge City

11 BBOP

16 CROCC

36 Kikaha o Ke Kai
84 Bridge City

941 Hood River OCC
86 Bridge City
21 Hui Heihei Waa
61 Kailaika



Team Name
Freelance
Mixed plate
Jericho mixed
Bridge city masters

Firefighter crew

Crocc

Kikaha

Bridge city Kona & a dude

Team Doug

Bridge city open mixed
Hui heihei waa

Kai lkaika

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Category

Division
Masters (50-55)
Masters (50-55)
Masters (50-55)
Masters (50-55)

Open (40-50)
Open (40-50)
Open (40-50)
Open (40-50)

Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited

Course
OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course

OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course

OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course
OC-6 Long Course



Division Place
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